The D-SAT is a multi-functional electronic clock that provides a precise and elegant
time display, using bright LED characters with an unrivalled flexibility of operation for
the most demanding time applications. Indoor and outdoor models are available from
57 mm up to 1500 mm digit height.
Ÿ Models with 57,80 mm digit height for indoor use only.
Ÿ 80, 150, 250, 300, 450, 600, 800, 1000 or 1500 mm digit height for outdoor use.
Ÿ 4 or 6 digits (other configuration possible, e.g. with separate temperature).
Ÿ  Standard digit colour: red - Option: yellow, green, blue or white.

Height
(mm)
Visibility
(m)
Dimensions
with 4 Digits
(L x H)
in mm
Dimensions
with 6 Digits
(L x H)
in mm
Thicknes
in mm
(SS/DS)
D-SAT57 57 28 400 x 130 500 x 130 60 / 110
D-SAT80 80 40 450 x 150 600 x 150 60 / 110
D-SAT100 100 50 600 x 180 800 x 180 80 / 110
D-SAT150 150 75 730 x 250 956 x 250 60 / 110
D-SAT250 250 125 1100 x 350 1493 x 350 60 / 110
D-SAT300 300 150 1300 x 400 1850 x 400 60 / 110
D-SAT450 450 225 1900 x 600 2490 x 600 80 / 110
D-SAT600 600 300 2490 x 800 3400 x 800 70 / 110
D-SAT800 800 400 3300 x 1000 4800 x 1000 70 / 110
D-SAT1000 1000 500 3900 x 1400 5700 x 1400 70 / 110
D-SAT1500 1500 750 5800 x 2000 8500 x 2000 70 / 110
SS …Single Sided       DS … Double Sided
Ÿ Surface wall mounting (single-sided models) and ceiling
suspensions (double-sided models), other mounting on
demand.